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Schedule “A” 

OSLER, HOSKIN & HARCOURT LLP 

100 King Street West 

1 First Canadian Place 

Suite 6200 

P.O. Box 50 

Toronto ON M5X 1B8 

Tracy C. Sandler (LSO: 32443N) 

tsandler@osler.com  

Tel: 416 862 6666 

Tiffany Sun (LSO: 84440N)  

tsun@osler.com  

Tel: 416 862 4932 

 

Insolvency Lawyers for the Court-appointed 
Receiver, KSV Restructuring Inc. 

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE (CANADA) 

 

Ontario Regional Office, Tax Law Section 120 

Adelaide Street West, Suite 400 

Toronto, ON M5H 1T1 

 

General Email Inbox 

agc.pgc.toronto-tax-fiscal@justice.gc.ca 

MINISTER OF FINANCE (ONTARIO) 

 

Insolvency Unit, Legal Services 

Branch 11-777 Bay Street 

Toronto, ON M5G 2C8 

 

General E-Mail Inbox  
insolvency.unit@ontario.ca 

CANADA REVENUE AGENCY 

 

1 Front Street West Toronto, 

ON M5J 2X6 

 

General E-Mail Inbox 

agc-pgc.toronto-tax-fiscal@justice.gc.ca ; 
fiscal@justice.gc.ca 

mailto:tsandler@osler.com
mailto:tsun@osler.com
mailto:agc.pgc.toronto-tax-fiscal@justice.gc.ca
mailto:insolvency.unit@ontario.ca
mailto:agc-pgc.toronto-tax-fiscal@justice.gc.ca
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NORTON ROSE FULBRIGHT LLP 

222 Bay Street, Suite 3000 

P.O. Box 53 

Toronto ON M5K 1E7 

Evan Cobb (LSO: 55787N) 

evan.cobb@nortonrosefulbright.com  

Tel: 416 216 1929 

 

Lawyers for Access Family Office Corp. 

KOSKIE MINSKY LLP 

20 Queen Street West, Suite 900 

P.O. Box 52 

Toronto, ON M5H 3R3 

Demetrios Yiokaris (LSO: 45852L)  

dyiokaris@kmlaw.ca  

Tel: 416 595 2130 

Anthony Guindon (LSO: 53995T)  

aguindon@kmlaw.ca  

Tel: 416 595 2087 

Lawyers for the Consortium of Union Sponsored 

Trust Unitholders 

 

KOSKIE MINSKY LLP 

20 Queen Street West, Suite 900  

P.O. Box 52 

Toronto, ON M5H 3R3 

Andrew J. Hatnay (LSO: 31885W)  

ahatnay@kmlaw.ca  

Tel: 416 595 2083 

 

Abir Shamim (LSO: 88251V)  

ashamim@kmlaw.ca  

Tel: 416 595 2039 

 

Lawyers for the Ellement Funds 

 

LOOPSTRA NIXON LLP  

Richmond-Adelaide Centre 

130 Adelaide Street West, Suite 2800 

Toronto, ON M5H 3P5 

R. Graham Phoenix (LSO: 52650N)  

gphoenix@LN.Law  

Tel: 416 748 4776 

 

Lawyers for Westfield Partners Ltd., Trustee of an 

Ad Hoc Committee of Productivity Media Inc. 

Investors 

 

mailto:evan.cobb@nortonrosefulbright.com
mailto:dyiokaris@kmlaw.ca
mailto:aguindon@kmlaw.ca
mailto:ahatnay@kmlaw.ca
mailto:ashamim@kmlaw.ca
mailto:gphoenix@LN.Law
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ONTARIO SECURITIES COMMISSION 

20 Queen Street West, 20th Floor 

Toronto ON, M5H 3S8 

General Counsel’s Department Inbox  

GeneralCounsel@osc.gov.on.ca  

 

WRIGHT HENRY LLP 

200 Wellington Street West, Suite 602 
Toronto ON M5V 3C7 

Michael D. Wright (LSO: 32522T) 
mwright@wrighthenry.ca  
Tel: 416 306 8270 

Danielle Stampley (LSO: 69487C)  
dstampley@wrighthenry.ca  
Tel: 416 306 8272 

 
Lawyers for United Food and Commercial Workers 
National Defence Fund 

FINANCIAL SERVICES REGULATORY 
AUTHORITY OF ONTARIO 

25 Sheppard Avenue West, Suite 100 
Toronto,  ON M2N 6S6 

Elissa Sinha (LSO: 48064S)  
elissa.sinha@fsrao.ca  
Tel: 416 624 9242 

Jordan Solway (LSO: 34896W)  
jordan.solway@fsrao.ca 

QWEST INVESTMENT FUND MANAGEMENT 
LTD. 
 
Suite 702 - 1030 West Georgia Street 
Vancouver, BC V6E 2Y3 
 
Maurice Levesque, Chairman and CEO 
mlevesque@qwestfunds.com  
Tel: 604-602-1142 
 
Manager of Qwest Productivity Media Income 
Trust 
 

KENSINGTON CAPITAL PARNTERS LIMITED 

95 St. Clair Avenue West, Suite 905 
Toronto, Ontario M4V 1N6  

Eamonn Mcconnell, Senior Managing Director 
emcconnell@kcpl.ca 
Tel: 416.362.9000 

Portfolio Manager of the Kensington Alternative 
Strategies Fund, formerly known as Kensington 
Hedge Fund I 

PORTFOLIO STEWARDS INC. 

10 Four Seasons Place, Suite 401 
Toronto, Canada M9B 6H7 
 
Paul Tyers, President 
ptyers@wealthstewards.ca 

Tel: (905) 981-6052  

Portfolio Manager of Stewardship Alternative 
Income Fund 

mailto:GeneralCounsel@osc.gov.on.ca
mailto:mwright@wrighthenry.ca
mailto:dstampley@wrighthenry.ca
mailto:mlevesque@qwestfunds.com
mailto:emcconnell@kcpl.ca
mailto:ptyers@wealthstewards.ca
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LUIGI RUFFULO 

 

nadia.ruffolo@gmail.com 
 

STOCK STEWART LLP 
Suite 1175, Home Oil Tower 
324 – 8th Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 2Z2 
 
Tracey D. Stock 
tstock@stockstewart.com 
Tel: 1 403.605.8038 
 
Lawyer for Ivy Krause-MacDonald 

CLAUDIO R. AIELLO (LSO# 26796B) 

Barrister & Solicitor 

100-133 Milani Blvd Vaughan ON L4H 4M4 

Tel:  (416) 969-9900  

Email: claudio@aiellolaw.ca 

 

Lawyer for Alan Plaunt and 1401713 Alberta Ltd. 

 

FASKEN MARTINEAU DUMOULIN LLP 
Barristers & Solicitors 
333 Bay Street, Suite 2400 
Bay Adelaide Centre, Box 20 
Toronto, ON  M5H 2T6 
 
David A. Hausman (LSO #32282N) 
dhausman@fasken.com 
Tel: +1 416.868.3486 
 
Jonathan Wansbrough (LSO #62430G) 
jwansbrough@fasken.com 
Tel: +1 416.943.8839 
 
Tina Cody (LSO #79351P) 
tcody@fasken.com 
Tel: +1 416.865.4353 
 
Lawyers for Media House Capital (Canada) Corp. 
and Aaron Gilbert 

mailto:tstock@stockstewart.com
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BENNETT JONES LLP  
3400 One First Canadian Place 
P.O. Box 130 
Toronto,  ON M5X 1A4 

Alexander C. Payne (LSO# 70712L) 
Tel. 416.777.5515 
paynea@bennetjones.com  

Marshall Torgov (LSO# 82546D) 
Tel. 416.777.7807 
torgovm@bennettjones.com  

Lawyers for William Gregory Santor, Prosapia 
Wealth Management Ltd., Prosapia Capital 
Management Corp., Prosapia Property 
Management Inc., Prosapia Holdings Inc., 
Productivity Media Capital Inc., Productivity Media 
Management Inc., Productivity Media UK Limited, 
Productivity Media Pictures Inc., Productivity 
Media (Malta) Ltd., and Productivity Media SICAV 
P.L.C. 

Fogler, Rubinoff LLP 
Scotia Plaza 
40 King Street West, Suite 2400 
P.O. Box #215 
Toronto, ON M5H 3Y2 
 
David Levangie 
Tel. 416.864.7603 
dlevangie@foglers.com 
 
 
Lawyers for The Estate of Willam Gregory Santor 
by the Executrix Sonja Santor,  

 




